

KW17		Monday, 21.04.2025	Tuesday, 22.04.2025	Wednesday, 23.04.2025	Thursday, 24.04.2025	Friday, 25.04.2025
Essen	<b>Feiertag</b> Die gastronomische Einrichtung ist an diesem Tag geschlossen					

KW17	Monday, 21.04.2025	Tuesday, 22.04.2025	Wednesday, 23.04.2025	Thursday, 24.04.2025	Friday, 25.04.2025
<b>Beilagen</b>	<b>Feiertag</b> Die gastronomische Einrichtung ist an diesem Tag geschlossen				
<b>Desserts</b>	<b>Feiertag</b> Die gastronomische Einrichtung ist an diesem Tag geschlossen				

S = Studierende | B = Beschäftigte | G = Gäste



vegetarisch



vegan

## Kennzeichnungspflichtige Zusatzstoffe und Allergene

1 = Food coloring 2 = Preservatives 3 = Antioxidants 4 = Flavor enhancer 5 = Phosphate 6 = Sulphured	7 = Waxed 8 = Blackened 9 = Sweetener(s) 10 = Contains phenylalanine 11 = Taurine 12 = Nitrite pickling salt	13 = Caffeinated 14 = Contains quinine 15 = Milk protein A1 = Gluten A2 = Shellfish and products/foods containing shellfish A3 = Eggs and products/foods containing eggs	A4 = Fish A5 = Peanuts and products/foods containing peanuts A6 = Soy and products/foods containing soy A7 = Milk and products/foods containing milk (including lactose) A8 = Nuts and products/foods containing nuts A9 = Celery and products/foods containing celery	A10 = Mustard and products/foods containing mustard A11 = Sesame and products/foods containing sesame A12 = Sulfur und sulfite A13 = Lupine and products/foods containing lupine A14 = Mollusk and products/foods containing mollusk a = Gluten (Wheat)	b = Gluten (Rye) c = Gluten (Oats) d = Gluten (Spelt) e = Gluten (Barley) f = Gluten (Khorasan wheat) g = Almonds	h = Hazelnuts i = Walnuts j = Cashews k = Pecan nuts l = Brazil nuts m = Pistachios	n = Macadamia nuts G = Poultry L = Lamb/Sheep R = Beef S = Pork W = Game
---	---	---	---	--	--	--	---

Die Angaben über die Inhaltsstoffe in den Speisen beruhen auf den Informationen der Hersteller und Lieferanten der Rohzutaten. Da bei der Produktion Kreuzkontaminationen nicht ausgeschlossen sind, können wir nicht dafür garantieren, dass in den angebotenen Speisen neben den gekennzeichneten noch weitere Inhaltsstoffe enthalten sind